Tulokset: Eldkeliiton SM-kisa 14.8.2018

Miehet alle 70

Sija Joukkue

1

Salon Elakkeensaajat 2
Kilpelainen, Jari-Pekka
Ojalaranta, Taisto

Veikkola, Mauri

Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 1
Heinonen, Veli

Koivusaari, Seppo

Oinonen, Arvo

Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat 1
Eerikainen, Heikki

Huotari, Hannu

Kontinen, Raimo

Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 3
Ahola, Yrj6

Peltonen, Aimo

Pousi, Juha

Salon Elékkeensaajat 3
Kaivonen, Kalevi

Kaivonen, Keijo

Suikkanen, Tapio

Nummelan Elékkeensaajat 1
Kaakinen, Pentti

Lepistd, Mauno

Simonen, Martti

Salon Eléakkeensaajat 1
llvonen, Jouko

Ojaranta, Hannu

Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 2
Montonen, Hannu

Partanen, Taisto
Suomalainen, Jouni

Tulos
772 gr

454 gr

410 gr

236 gr

219 gr

212 gr

157 gr

140 gr



